
 

Project Name: 

Project Description:   

Permit Type: 

 

Site Address (Parcel) Owner Name: 

Parcel Identification Number:  

Site (Parcel) Address: 

Number of Acres: 

Site Address (Parcel) Owner Phone Number: 

Site Address (Parcel) Owner Email Address: 

 

Applicant Name (if other than owner): 

Primary Contact: 

Applicant Address: 

Applicant Phone Number: 

Applicant Email Address: 

 

 

  

2918 Walnut Manor Ct

adrianwowen@yahoo.com

Prairieview Investments LLC

6085091789

2.04

14-17-480-021

Z25-0029

MAP AMENDMENT

Prairieview Investments LLC

Rezoning Property from A-1 to R-1

Praireview

3004 WALKUP RD CRYSTAL LAKE, IL 60012

PRAIRIEVIEW INVSTMNTS LLC


